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GENERAL MERIT LIST (44 SEATS) 

SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY XII 
Percentage  

Rank  

1 HEDG2531070 RUDRAKSHI RATHORE GENERAL 96.33 1 

2 HEDG2530923 RACHEL NAZARETH GENERAL 95.8 2 

3 HEDG2530821 YASH CHANDRAHAS PAGI OBC 93.67 3 

4 HEDG2530671 ASHAKUMARI SINGH GENERAL 93.33 4 

5 HEDG2530673 KRUTIKA SURYAKANT PEDNEKAR GENERAL 92.17 5 

6 HEDG2530967 POORVA DEVIDAS KHARPALKAR GENERAL 91.5 6 

7 HEDG2530699 RISHA KAMURLEKAR GENERAL 91 7 

8 HEDG2530730 KHUSHI GANESH SHETGAONKAR GENERAL 90.83 8 

9 HEDG2530902 PRACHI RAMCHANDRA GAWAS GENERAL 90.17 9 

10 HEDG2530711 NISHTHA YOGESH ALIAS DATTARAM PEDNEKAR OBC 89.83 10 

11 HEDG2530811 SALONI SINGH GENERAL 89.83 11 

12 HEDG2530939 SHINA DSOUZA GENERAL 89.67 12 

13 HEDG2530663 VANSHIKA VINAY NAIK OBC 89 13 

14 HEDG2530646 SHRUSTI ATCHUT NAIK OBC 88.83 14 

15 HEDG2531086 DELISHA AGARWAL GENERAL 88.6 15 

16 HEDG2530894 SHATAKSHI SHIVAJI WAGHAMBRE GENERAL 87.67 16 

17 HEDG2530987 RUTUJA BHARAT SARMALKAR GENERAL 87.67 17 

18 HEDG2530672 SHRAVANI SHAILESH NAIK OBC 87.5 18 

19 HEDG2530936 RHUGVED ARUN BANDHAKAR OBC 87.5 19 

20 HEDG2530892 MAYURESH RAJENDRA GOSAVI OBC 87.33 20 

21 HEDG2530620 RICHA UMESH MORE GENERAL 86.83 21 

22 HEDG2531002 SHAMBHAVI HEMANT MARATHE GENERAL 86.67 22 

23 HEDG2530992 IHSAN SAGEER GENERAL 85.08 23 

24 HEDG2530765 VEDA LAXMAN PATKI GENERAL 84.33 24 

25 HEDG2530626 PRATIK PRAMOD DABHOLKAR OBC 84.17 25 

26 HEDG2530668 PRAPTI PUNDALIK VERNEKAR GENERAL 83.33 26 

27 HEDG2531195 ATRAYA NAIK GENERAL 83.17 27 

28 HEDG2530794 TRISHA AMIT DEULKAR GENERAL 83 28 

29 HEDG2531096 VINDAL VISHNU GAONKAR GENERAL 82.83 29 

30 HEDG2530762 VANESSA D SOUZA GENERAL 82.5 30 

31 HEDG2531066 DALYSHA MARIA ANTONIA PEREIRA GENERAL 82.17 31 

32 HEDG2530834 RIDA SHAIKH GENERAL 81.33 32 

33 HEDG2531198 JANVI YUVRAJ MORAJKAR GENERAL 81.2 33 

34 HEDG2530907 ROSHANI RAMCHANDRA DEVALI GENERAL 81 34 

35 HEDG2530891 PADMAJA NARESH NAIK OBC 80.83 35 

36 HEDG2530708 TANISHA ISHWAR NAUSHEKAR ST 80.5 36 

37 HEDG2530906 SHREYA SAGUN RAUL GENERAL 80.17 37 

38 HEDG2530912 PRANJITA UMAKANT TILVE GENERAL 79.67 38 

39 HEDG2530887 ANUSHKA SANTOSH MALPEKAR GENERAL 79.5 39 

40 HEDG2531199 KHUSHI PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 79.17 40 

41 HEDG2530880 CHANDA BHARADWAJ GENERAL 78.83 41 

42 HEDG2531134 HARSHAL PATEL GENERAL 78.8 42 

43 HEDG2530767 SAILIKA PEDNEKAR GENERAL 78.67 43 

44 HEDG2530966 SANIKA LAXMAN NAGVEKAR OBC 78.5 44 
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GENERAL WAITING LIST 

SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY XII 
Percentage  

Rank  

1 HEDG2531078 MERCY MOURA OBC 78.33 45 

2 HEDG2530648 SIDDHI GAWAS GENERAL 78.17 46 

3 HEDG2531006 PAVITHRA M GENERAL 78 47 

4 HEDG2530667 SHREYA VIJAY HOBLE GENERAL 77.83 48 

5 HEDG2530703 ANSHIKA ANAND GAUDE ST 77.83 49 

6 HEDG2530598 RITIKA PRAKASH GHOLKAR GENERAL 77.67 50 

7 HEDG2530758 PRADNYA DNYANESHWAR BHANDARI OBC 77.5 51 

8 HEDG2530763 SHABNAM ABDUL SHAIKH GENERAL 77.5 52 

9 HEDG2531050 SAIPRANAV MAHESH RAUL GENERAL 77.17 53 

10 HEDG2530766 KANAK SANTOSH MISHRA GENERAL 77 54 

11 HEDG2530982 DURVA DURGA SINGH GENERAL 77 55 

12 HEDG2530737 SANCHITA SUBHASH GAONKAR ST 76.83 56 

13 HEDG2530870 SANSKRUTI SHRIRAM UNDOGOTI GENERAL 76.66 57 

14 HEDG2530961 STYLA DABREO GENERAL 76.33 58 

15 HEDG2531169 YASMIN NAGRAJ RAJU GENERAL 75 59 

16 HEDG2530615 SRUSHTI MOTILAL MAYENKAR OBC 74.5 60 

17 HEDG2531203 AASAWARI SANJAY NAIK OBC 74.5 61 

18 HEDG2530647 SIYA SHANKAR NAIK OBC 74.33 62 

19 HEDG2530977 SHREYA SUDHIR DHAUSKAR GENERAL(EWS) 74.16 63 

20 HEDG2530614 SAPANA RAMSAVARE YADAV GENERAL 73.83 64 

21 HEDG2530706 DHANASHREE D RANE GENERAL 73.83 65 

22 HEDG2530899 APURVA SHRIKANT NAIK GENERAL 73.83 66 

23 HEDG2531200 BIBI SADIYA MALDAR GENERAL 73.5 67 

24 HEDG2531095 NIRMALA RAMARAM KUMAWAT GENERAL 73.5 68 

25 HEDG2530683 SIMRAN SUBHASH GAWAS GENERAL 73.33 69 

26 HEDG2531127 MANSI KUMARI CHOUDHARY GENERAL 73.17 70 

27 HEDG2530734 SHREYA SUNIL MARDOLKAR ST 73 71 

28 HEDG2531215 TANVESH TAMBDO VELIP ST 72.5 72 

29 HEDG2530806 KRUTIKA DILIP GAONKAR ST 72.16 73 

30 HEDG2531135 GAUTAMEE SATISH SAWAL GENERAL 71.83 74 

31 HEDG2530836 PRACHI MAHABALESHAWER NAIK GENERAL 71.66 75 

32 HEDG2530784 SHREYA SHIRODKAR OBC 71.5 76 

33 HEDG2530926 NEHA TUKARAM MANDREKAR OBC 71.16 77 

34 HEDG2530702 RAHUL BHIVA GAONKAR ST 70.5 78 

35 HEDG2531201 SHRAVAN VIJAY SIMEPURUSHKAR OBC 70.16 79 

36 HEDG2530861 VOLVOIKAR VISHLESHA VISHANT OBC 70 80 

37 HEDG2530674 SMRITI SHARAD AMARE GENERAL 69.83 81 

38 HEDG2530644 SAINATH BASAVARAJ PATAWARDHAN GENERAL 69.83 82 

39 HEDG2530950 PRAVAR SUDESH TARI OBC 69.66 83 

40 HEDG2530787 ABREAH FREYA RODRIGUES GENERAL 69 84 

41 HEDG2530627 VINISHA SANDEEP PARSEKAR GENERAL 68.83 85 

42 HEDG2530686 SIYA SURAJ GAUNS DESSAI GENERAL 68.83 86 

43 HEDG2530818 ZUYYA KHUTBOODIN M MUJAWAR GENERAL 68.83 87 

44 HEDG2531145 KANKALIYA DEVANSH GENERAL 68.66 88 
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SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY 
XII 

Percentage  
Rank  

45 HEDG2530652 EVETTA RODRIGUES GENERAL 68.5 89 

46 HEDG2530959 SULHESH VELIP ST 67.83 90 

47 HEDG2530726 SAANVI BALEKAR ST 67.5 91 

48 HEDG2530733 SAINYUKTA SOPAN MHAISKAR GENERAL 67.5 92 

49 HEDG2531132 DURGA SOMANTH KANDOLKAR OBC 67.33 93 

50 HEDG2530624 AYUSHI RAVI MHAMAL OBC 67.16 94 

51 HEDG2530776 SALONI SAHADEV DHURI GENERAL 67.16 95 

52 HEDG2530829 HARSHA HEMANT CHODANKAR OBC 66.66 96 

53 HEDG2530665 NIDHI SUBHASH SHIRODKAR GENERAL 66.33 97 

54 HEDG2531034 KANIKA KUSHALI VELIP ST 66.33 98 

55 HEDG2530622 SUVARNA SUHAS GAONKAR ST 66.16 99 

56 HEDG2531208 VAIDEHI RAMESH HALARNAKAR SC 66 100 

57 HEDG2530768 SACHI RAJAN PARAB GENERAL 65.83 101 

58 HEDG2530843 SANCHITA PUNDALIK PARAB GENERAL 65.33 102 

59 HEDG2530727 RUTHVI RUPESKUMAR GAIKWAD GENERAL 65.16 103 

60 HEDG2530799 ARYAN APPA NAIK OBC 65.16 104 

61 HEDG2530905 SHREYA UMESH KALANGUTKAR OBC 64.83 105 

62 HEDG2530882 MAHIMA SHARAD MALIK GENERAL 64.66 106 

63 HEDG2531059 ROANNE URANIA DA COSTA GENERAL 64.66 107 

64 HEDG2531173 CEUZITA ELIZA SOARES GENERAL 64.17 108 

65 HEDG2530641 VISHAKA GOPI PAGI OBC 64 109 

66 HEDG2530660 MAHIMA EKNATH RAUT GENERAL 64 110 

67 HEDG2530712 PRACHI CHANDAN NAIK OBC 63.16 111 

68 HEDG2530984 DIYA UMESH PARSEKAR GENERAL 63 112 

69 HEDG2531178 SAKSHI KRISHNA SAWALDESAI GENERAL 62.33 113 

70 HEDG2530777 PURVA PISSURLEKAR GENERAL 62.17 114 

71 HEDG2530901 PRITAMKUMARI SINGH GENERAL 61.5 115 

72 HEDG2530931 RAISSA MIRANDA ST 61.5 116 

73 HEDG2531133 TSERING LAMO GENERAL 61.2 117 

74 HEDG2530940 VAIBHAVI BALKRISHNA DAMANKAR GENERAL 61.17 118 

75 HEDG2530724 NAZIA ABDUL SHAIKH GENERAL 61 119 

76 HEDG2530895 RUJULA ROHIDAS JOSHI OBC 61 120 

77 HEDG2530897 SONALI PRAKASH NAVELKAR GENERAL 61 121 

78 HEDG2531175 NANDINI SHIVPRASAD NAIR GENERAL 60.83 122 

79 HEDG2530601 SHRUSTI SANTOSH MALVANKAR OBC 60.5 123 

80 HEDG2530925 TANAYA MURALI GAONKAR ST 60.5 124 

81 HEDG2531220 SAEELI VISHWAMBER PHADTE OBC 60.33 125 

82 HEDG2530693 SANIKA DEEPAK DHARGALKAR OBC 60.17 126 

83 HEDG2530709 PRACHI RAJAN BARDE OBC 60.17 127 

84 HEDG2531166 SERIFA BARRETO ST 60.17 128 

85 HEDG2530612 RAJ PANDURANG KALANGUTKAR OBC 60.16 129 

86 HEDG2530960 RACHEL FERNANDES GENERAL 60 130 

87 HEDG2530998 KIMAYA NILESH PAWAR GENERAL 59.83 131 

88 HEDG2531125 SAACHI SHIVRAM KOLAMBKAR OBC 59.67 132 

89 HEDG2531071 LUCKY LAXIMAN VELIP ST 59.17 133 
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SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY 
XII 

Percentage  
Rank  

90 HEDG2531111 ARYAN RAJU JADHAV GENERAL 59.17 134 

91 HEDG2531180 KUMARI SHREYA GENERAL 59.16 135 

92 HEDG2530900 MAYURI RAMESH SAPKAL GENERAL 58.67 136 

93 HEDG2531179 PRIYA SIDDAPPA YADAV GENERAL 58.33 137 

94 HEDG2531079 AKASH TIOR GENERAL 58.2 138 

95 HEDG2530970 ESHIKA NILESH NAIK GENERAL 58.17 139 

96 HEDG2530990 SONAL TATO GAUNS GENERAL 58.17 140 

97 HEDG2531181 KRUPESH PRAKASH VELIP ST 58.04 141 

98 HEDG2530678 ASMITA SHRIKANT VELIP ST 57.5 142 

99 HEDG2531146 DHARANA VISHNU KARAPURKAR OBC 57.16 143 

100 HEDG2530927 SANSKRUTI LAVU KAUTHANKAR GENERAL 56.5 144 

101 HEDG2530947 ANAGHA ANUP CHODANKAR OBC 56.33 145 

102 HEDG2530653 SHRUTI PREMNATH HOBLE GENERAL 56.17 146 

103 HEDG2530723 SUHANI ANAND GAWADE GENERAL 56 147 

104 HEDG2531160 SANTOSHI BABI NAIK GENERAL 56 148 

105 HEDG2531098 VAIBHAVI DNYANESHWAR SURYAVANSHI GENERAL 55.83 149 

106 HEDG2530744 SIMRAN SHRIVALLABH PEDNEKAR OBC 55.5 150 

107 HEDG2530716 MIHIKA GURUPRASAD KARMALKAR GENERAL 55.16 151 

108 HEDG2530659 MANSIGANGA ASHOK PATIL GENERAL 55 152 

109 HEDG2530994 TUSHAR MAHADEV PRABHU VELGUENKAR GENERAL(PWD) 54.83 153 

110 HEDG2531101 AMISHA SHARMA GENERAL 54.5 154 

111 HEDG2530830 MANASVI GOPAL NAIK OBC 54.16 155 

112 HEDG2530636 JOHAN ALFRED VIEGAS GENERAL 53.83 156 

113 HEDG2530664 SAIRAJ SHASHIKANT VELIP ST 53.83 157 

114 HEDG2531186 ANISH SANTOSH KUMTEKAR GENERAL 53.67 158 

115 HEDG2530928 RAJASHREE SUBHASH GURAV GENERAL 53.33 159 

116 HEDG2531074 RAYHAN SAMEER MOMIN GENERAL 53.17 160 

117 HEDG2530694 TANVI TULSHIDAS SAWANT GENERAL 53 161 

118 HEDG2530753 ASTA DEEPAK NAIK OBC 52.83 162 

119 HEDG2531048 GAURAVI SHIVANAND JALMI ST 51.66 163 

120 HEDG2531108 PRAGATI MANOJ KUMAR CHAVAN GENERAL 50.83 164 

121 HEDG2531185 SHRISHA SANDESH TARI GENERAL 50.6 165 
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OBC MERIT LIST (27 SEATS) 

SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY XII Percentage  Rank  

1 HEDG2530821 YASH CHANDRAHAS PAGI OBC 93.67 1 

2 HEDG2530711 NISHTHA YOGESH ALIAS DATTARAM PEDNEKAR OBC 89.83 2 

3 HEDG2530663 VANSHIKA VINAY NAIK OBC 89 3 

4 HEDG2530646 SHRUSTI ATCHUT NAIK OBC 88.83 4 

5 HEDG2530672 SHRAVANI SHAILESH NAIK OBC 87.5 5 

6 HEDG2530936 RHUGVED ARUN BANDHAKAR OBC 87.5 6 

7 HEDG2530892 MAYURESH RAJENDRA GOSAVI OBC 87.33 7 

9 HEDG2530626 PRATIK PRAMOD DABHOLKAR OBC 84.17 9 

10 HEDG2530891 PADMAJA NARESH NAIK OBC 80.83 10 

11 HEDG2530966 SANIKA LAXMAN NAGVEKAR OBC 78.5 11 

12 HEDG2531078 MERCY MOURA OBC 78.33 12 

13 HEDG2530758 PRADNYA DNYANESHWAR BHANDARI OBC 77.5 13 

14 HEDG2530615 SRUSHTI MOTILAL MAYENKAR OBC 74.5 14 

15 HEDG2531203 AASAWARI SANJAY NAIK OBC 74.5 15 

16 HEDG2530647 SIYA SHANKAR NAIK OBC 74.33 16 

18 HEDG2530784 SHREYA SHIRODKAR OBC 71.5 18 

19 HEDG2530926 NEHA TUKARAM MANDREKAR OBC 71.16 19 

20 HEDG2531201 SHRAVAN VIJAY SIMEPURUSHKAR OBC 70.16 20 

21 HEDG2530861 VOLVOIKAR VISHLESHA VISHANT OBC 70 21 

22 HEDG2530950 PRAVAR SUDESH TARI OBC 69.66 22 

23 HEDG2531132 DURGA SOMANTH KANDOLKAR OBC 67.33 23 

24 HEDG2530624 AYUSHI RAVI MHAMAL OBC 67.16 24 

25 HEDG2530829 HARSHA HEMANT CHODANKAR OBC 66.66 25 

26 HEDG2530799 ARYAN APPA NAIK OBC 65.16 26 

27 HEDG2530905 SHREYA UMESH KALANGUTKAR OBC 64.83 27 

OBC WAITING LIST 

SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY XII Percentage  Rank  

1 HEDG2530641 VISHAKA GOPI PAGI OBC 64 28 

2 HEDG2530712 PRACHI CHANDAN NAIK OBC 63.16 29 

3 HEDG2530895 RUJULA ROHIDAS JOSHI OBC 61 30 

4 HEDG2530601 SHRUSTI SANTOSH MALVANKAR OBC 60.5 31 

5 HEDG2531220 SAEELI VISHWAMBER PHADTE OBC 60.33 32 

6 HEDG2530693 SANIKA DEEPAK DHARGALKAR OBC 60.17 33 

7 HEDG2530709 PRACHI RAJAN BARDE OBC 60.17 34 

8 HEDG2530612 RAJ PANDURANG KALANGUTKAR OBC 60.16 35 

9 HEDG2531125 SAACHI SHIVRAM KOLAMBKAR OBC 59.67 36 

10 HEDG2531146 DHARANA VISHNU KARAPURKAR OBC 57.16 37 

11 HEDG2530947 ANAGHA ANUP CHODANKAR OBC 56.33 38 

12 HEDG2530744 SIMRAN SHRIVALLABH PEDNEKAR OBC 55.5 39 

13 HEDG2530830 MANASVI GOPAL NAIK OBC 54.16 40 

14 HEDG2530753 ASTA DEEPAK NAIK OBC 52.83 41 
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ST MERIT LIST (12 SEATS) 

SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY XII Percentage  Rank  

1 HEDG2530708 TANISHA ISHWAR NAUSHEKAR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 80.5 1 

2 HEDG2530703 ANSHIKA ANAND GAUDE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 77.83 2 

3 HEDG2530737 SANCHITA SUBHASH GAONKAR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 76.83 3 

4 HEDG2530734 SHREYA SUNIL MARDOLKAR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 73 4 

5 HEDG2531215 TANVESH TAMBDO VELIP SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 72.5 5 

6 HEDG2530806 KRUTIKA DILIP GAONKAR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 72.16 6 

7 HEDG2530702 RAHUL BHIVA GAONKAR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 70.5 7 

8 HEDG2530959 SULHESH VELIP SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 67.83 8 

9 HEDG2530726 SAANVI BALEKAR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 67.5 9 

10 HEDG2531034 KANIKA KUSHALI VELIP SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 66.33 10 

11 HEDG2530622 SUVARNA SUHAS GAONKAR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 66.16 11 

12 HEDG2530931 RAISSA MIRANDA SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 61.5 12 

ST WAITING LIST 

SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY XII Percentage  Rank  

1 HEDG2530925 TANAYA MURALI GAONKAR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 60.5 13 

2 HEDG2531166 SERIFA BARRETO SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 60.17 14 

3 HEDG2531071 LUCKY LAXIMAN VELIP SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 59.17 15 

4 HEDG2531181 KRUPESH PRAKASH VELIP SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 58.04 16 

5 HEDG2530678 ASMITA SHRIKANT VELIP SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 57.5 17 

6 HEDG2530664 SAIRAJ SHASHIKANT VELIP SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 53.83 18 

7 HEDG2531048 GAURAVI SHIVANAND JALMI SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 51.66 19 

   

  

SCHEDULE CAST MERIT LIST (2 SEATS) 

SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY XII Percentage  Rank  

1 HEDG2531208 VAIDEHI RAMESH HALARNAKAR SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 66 1 
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PWD MERIT LIST (5 SEAT) 

SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY XII Percentage  Rank  

1 HEDG2530994 TUSHAR MAHADEV PRABHU VELGUENKAR PWD 54.83 1 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Date: 22nd May, 2025 

Place: Porvorim-Goa 

 

 

                 

    

Mr. Darshan Kandolkar     Prof. Bhushan V. Bhave  

Admission Convenor      Principal 

Vidya Prabodhini College     Vidya Prabodhini College 

 

EWS MERIT LIST (10 SEAT) 

SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY XII Percentage  Rank  

1 HEDG2530977 SHREYA SUDHIR DHAUSKAR EWS 74.16 1 
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